

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:9492 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	25.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to list the matter before other Bench in which RC,J is not a member, after obtaining the orders of the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J Ksj	